
 

 

 

Term 3 Planner 2023 
 

 

WEEK MON TUES WED THURS FRI 

1 
 

17 July 
 
Staff Development 
Day NO students 
 

18  
 
Term 3 commences 
for All students 

 

19 
 
 
 
Early Close – 2.30pm 

20 21 
 
Kindy Groups A & C   
attend this Friday 

2 
  

24 
 
6pm P&C Meeting 

25 
 

26 
 
 
 
Early Close – 2.30pm  

27 
 
Assembly – Snr – 
Wakakirri 
 
 
 

28 
 
 
Kindy groups B & D 
attend this Friday 

3 
 

31 
 
 
5pm School Board 
Meeting 

1 Aug 
 
 
 
 

2 
 
 
 
Early Close – 2.30pm 
 

3 
 
 
 
 

4 
EISA Cross Country 
 
Kindy Groups A & C   
attend this Friday 
 

4 
 

7 
 
 
 
 

8 
 

9 
 
 
 
Early Close – 2.30pm  
 

10 
 
  Assembly – Jnr – 
Room’s T3 & T4 
 

11 
 
 
Kindy groups B & D 
attend this Friday 

5 
  

14 
 
 
 

15 
 

16 
 
 
  
Early Close – 2.30pm 

17 18 
 
Kindy Groups A & C   
attend this Friday 
 

6 
  

21 
 
Book 
Week 

 

22 
 

23 
 
 
 
Early Close – 2.30pm 

24 
 
  Assembly – Snr – 
Room’s G6 & G7 
 

25 
 
 
Kindy groups B & D 
attend this Friday 

7 
 

28 
House Jumps & 
Throws Events 
 

5pm School Board 
Meeting 
 

29 

 

30 
House Middle 
Distance Events 
 
Early Close – 2.30pm 

31 
  
 
 

1 Sept 
House 
Carnival 
 

Kindy Groups A & C   
attend this Friday 
 

8 
4 
  
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 
 
Early Close – 2.30pm 

7 
 
Assembly – Jnr – 
Room B2 Kindy 
 
  
 

8 
P&C Crazy Sock Day 

 
Kindy groups B & D 
attend this Friday 

9 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 
 
 
Early Close – 2.30pm 

14 
 
R U OK? Day 
 

15 
 
 
Kindy Groups A & C 
attend this Friday 
 

10 
18 19 20 

 
 
 
Early Close – 2.30pm 
 

21 
 
Assembly – Snr – 
Room’s G8 & G9 
 

22 
Last Day of term 
Free Dress Day 
Kindy groups B & D 
attend this Friday 

Last day of Term 3 is FRIDAY, 22 September 

Term 4 commences for all students on Monday, 9 October 
 

P&C Father’s Day Stall  


